©2008 Littelfuse
10
Power Thyristor Databook
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Sensitive Triacs
LX8 EV Series 0.8A Sensitive Triacs
Absolute Maximum Ratings

            (SOT-223)
AP     : Ammo Pack (TO-92)
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Date Code
(2 Digits Min.)
Number = Year
Letter = Month
DC
MT1
G
MT2
MT1
MT2
G
MT2
Tape & Reel Specifications for SOT-223
4 mm 8 mm�1.5 mm
13 mm Abor
Hole Diameter
180 mm
13.4 mm
2 mm
12 mm
K / MT1 GATEA / MT2
A / MT2
5.5 mm
1.75 mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Triacs category: